

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gallantt Metal Limited)

CONTACT DETAILS FOR HANDLING INVESTOR GRIEVANCES

COMPLIANCE OFFICER	
Name	Mr. Nitesh Kumar
Address	"Gallantt House",
	I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi – 110014
Contact Details	Email: csgml@gallantt.com
	Telefax No: 011-45048767
	Mobile: 9903462248
	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
Name	Mr. Sandip Kumar Agarwal
Address	"Gallantt House",
	I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi – 110014
Contact Details	Email: cfogml@gallantt.com
	Telefax No: 011-45048767
	REGISTRAR & SHARE TRANSFER AGENT
Name	Mr. S. Abbas
Address	3A, Auckland Place,
	7th Floor, Room No. 7A & 7B, Kolkata 700 017
Contact Details	E-mail: nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com
	Phone: 033 - 2280 6616 / 17 / 18
	Telefax: 033 - 2280 6619
DETAILS OF NODAL OFFICER UNDER THE INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY (ACCOUNTING, AUDIT, TRANSFER AND REFUND) RULES, 2016	
Name	Mr. Nitesh Kumar
Designation	Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Address	"Gallantt House",
	I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi – 110014
Contact Details	Email: csgml@gallantt.com
	Telefax No: 011-45048767
	Mobile: 9903462248